WEDNESDAY, 12.02.2025.

Printing time:10:55

First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full fwin inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal L (GoalsnFist Halr-fosls n it Hal - ETIE S  Gons. | Goals- |

Hour [0.No [League] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 18ov2s | aovis | overos | overts | overos [ over1s | gg [ astovas | owrts | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

11:15| 8646 |AFC20 |AUS.M20 KYRG.M20 1.22550|13.0]1.68|23.0]2.20|65.0]2.03|{1.70|2.70|2.45]|1.821.40|1.42|3.15|3.80|23.0/2.60|2.90]1.40 | 6.50
12:00{11006/CFR  |PARDUB.II OPAVA 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.8727.0|2.65]|2.70(1.35{1.92|1.95|7.25|6.75]2.35|11.0|1.40|2.80|1.47|1.75]3.25|1.33
12:00{11013|CFR  |ZIZKOV PLZENJ Il 1.35/4.80|6.75]|1.80|10.5]2.50 |28.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.55|1.40|1.40 |2.65]2.40|12.0]1.52|1.80]1.30 | 3.50
12:00111014/CFR |TRIGLAV RUKH LVIV 5.004.00(1.55|7.00|2.20|14.0|3.50]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]6.25(6.50]2.35|11.0]1.60|3.70|1.72|2.05]|2.80| 1.60
12:00| 6436 |AFCCL |YOKOH.M. SANGHA.S. 1.65|3.90/4.60|2.45|6.75]13.80|13.0]2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00|2.00 | 1.80|1.55|3.45]2.20|10.5|1.45|1.65|1.48 | 2.15
12:30| 5342 [TUR3A|Y.MERSIN ANKARA D. 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50|14.0|4.10]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40 |6.25|6.00|2.40|11.0|1.65|4.10| 1.67 | 2.00|2.75| 1.63
13:00{11015(CFR  |PARNU V. NOMME UTD 1.45|4.40|550]1.97|7.5012.95|17.0]2.70|1.35|1.921.95|1.67 | 1.52]1.45|2.95]2.20|10.5|1.40| 1.65]1.35|2.50
13:00{11016|CFR  |SUDUVA HEGELM.L. 3.00|3.70(2.00|4.90 | 3.15]9.00 | 5.90|1.67 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85]5.10 |4.10]2.05|8.00|1.87|5.90|1.82|2.35]|2.55|2.10
13:00| 4872 [THAI2 |NAKHON SI PHRAE 2.1513.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 |2.60| 1.85 |6.00|2.05 | 7.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
13:00| 4873 | THAI2 |SISAKET.U MAHASAR. 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.7017.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0]2.10| 2.902.70 | 3.35
13:00| 5322 |TUR 2 |[ERZURUM GENCLERB. 1.95|3.20/3.90]3.20|6.5016.00|11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60|1.95 |6.50|2.80 | 11.0]2.20| 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
13:00| 5324 [TUR 2 |KECIOREN. ADANASPOR 1.75|3.4514.5012.75|7.00]5.00 | 13.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.80 |2.10]1.80|5.40]|2.60|12.0]1.90|2.40] 1.88 | 3.20
13:00| 5341 [TUR3A ELAZIGSP. GIRESUNS. 1.05|12.0|22.0]1.22|33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
13:00| 5343 | TUR3A KARACABEY DIYARBEK. 1.58|3.70|5.602.40|8.50|3.90 | 16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.87|1.70 | 4.40|2.80|13.0|1.90|2.35|1.73 | 3.80
13:00| 5344 [ TUR3A|BUCA SERIK B. 4.00(3.35[1.87]6.25|2.95]12.0(5.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/6.00|5.50]2.55|11.0|1.88|6.00]1.95|2.55]3.35|2.05
13:00| 5345 [ TUR3A BELED.D. ARNAVUTK. 7.00(3.70/1.50]13.0|2.30]28.0|3.60]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|12.0|11.0]3.35|13.0|1.70 | 4.50]2.30|2.80|5.70 | 1.82
13:00| 5346 |TUR3A BEYOGLU SOMASPOR 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.90 | 2.80| 1.98 | 6.50| 2.40 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
13:00| 5347 |TUR3A|NAZILLI AKSARAY. 9.50|5.701.25|17.0|1.6755.0|2.20|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|13.0 | 12.0|3.40 | 17.0|1.37 | 2.85]2.00 | 2.20]5.00 | 1.33
13:00| 5348  TUR3A|KARAMAN ERBAASPOR 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.10|5.60]5.70|10.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.10 | 2.35]1.85|5.40|2.35|9.50|1.73| 2.15]1.95 | 2.65
13:00| 5351 | TUR3B|KEPEZ BE. INEGOLSP. 2.55|3.05/2.75|4.20|4.7018.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.50|2.25 | 7.75]1.92| 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
13:00| 5352 [ TUR3B|KASTAMON. HEKIM.T. 1.5713.70|5.80]2.40|9.0013.80|17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.87|1.70 | 4.40|2.80 | 13.0]1.90| 2.35|1.73 | 4.10
13:00| 5353 | TUR3B|ANKARASP. AD. 1954 4.10]3.35[1.85|6.50|2.90]12.0(5.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|5.90|2.60|11.0|1.88|6.00|1.95|2.55]3.40 | 2.05
13:00| 5354 [TUR3B|TUZLA KARAKOPRU 1.50 |4.00 5.60]2.20|7.7513.45|16.0]1.75|{1.85|3.102.75]|2.35|1.771.62 | 3.99|2.75|12.0|1.95| 2.35]|1.67 | 3.80
13:00| 5355 | TUR3B|FETHIYES. ALTAY 1.3214.709.00]1.85|16.0]2.45(38.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]1.80|1.45|1.43|3.15]|3.40|15.0]1.95|2.15]1.42|5.20
13:00| 5356 [ TUR3B |KIRKLAR. SARIYER 6.503.80|1.50]11.0|2.30]23.0|3.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|9.50|8.50]3.05|13.0|1.65|4.10]2.00|2.50]4.70 | 1.70
13:00{ 8922 [CHLY |LOK.ZAG.J STURM J 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60(4.00]7.00|7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]3.20 |2.70|1.80 |5.60]1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80]1.95 | 2.00
13:30/ 4871 | THAI2 |TRAT AYUTT.UNI 3.20|3.30(2.15|5.20 | 3.50|9.00 |6.25]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 |4.20]2.20 |8.50|1.90|6.25|1.70|2.15]|2.50 | 2.10
13:30| 4876 | THAI2 |CHANTHAB. KANCHAN. 1.8513.40(4.10]2.90 |6.50]5.60 | 13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.20|2.35|1.88|5.80|2.60|11.0]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.30
13:30| 4877 |THAI2 |CHAINAT LAMPANG 2.3013.20|3.00]3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05]2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
13:30| 8647 |AFC20 |[CHINA M20 QATAR M20 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25 |10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35]3.80 | 2.802.05 |6.50|2.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.802.35 | 3.45
14:00| 3693 [IRN C |SEPAHAN PERSEP.T. 2.40|3.00/3.00/4.00|5.1018.00|9.50]1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45]2.20 |7.50|2.40|10.0]2.10|2.90|2.85 | 3.10
14:00| 4874 [THAI2 |KASETSART PATT.UTD. 2.20|3.00/3.4013.60|5.7017.25|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
14:00| 4875 |THAI2 |POL.TERO CHIANGMAI 2.25]3.20|3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05]2.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
14:00| 4879 |THAI2 |[CHONBURI BANGKOK 1.4514.2016.50]2.05|11.0}3.00 (22.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.00|1.60]1.57|{3.50]2.80|12.0]1.72|2.05]1.50 | 4.00
14:00| 6435 AFCCL |BUR.UTD. ULSAN 2.1513.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00|2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.503.20 | 2.60|1.83 |5.80|1.98 | 7.50|1.60 | 1.92]1.97 | 2.25
14:00| 8505 [AFCCL|NAM DINH S.HIROSH. 7.25|4.20|1.42]113.0/2.00130.0/2.90]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|9.50 |9.50]2.95|13.0|1.57 |3.50]1.80|2.15]4.70 | 1.50
14:15|8720 [LIB 1 |RACING B. AL ABBAS. 1.9513.35|3.7013.10 | 5.70]5.80 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]3.35|2.45]|1.90 | 6.00|2.45|10.0| 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.00
14:15|8721 [LIB1 |AL SAHEL S.BAALB. 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.80 |2.55]1.95|6.50]|2.75|11.0]2.15|2.85]2.30 | 3.70
14:45|8722 [LIB1 |NEJMEH SAFA SC 2.35(3.2012.90|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.20|8.00]1.80|2.35|2.35 | 2.55
15:00111009 TUN 1 |ZARZIS CLUB AFR. 3.55|2.65(2.30|5.60|3.80]|10.0|7.50]1.36 | 2.90 |5.80 | 3.80]6.25|5.30]2.50 | 10.0]2.25|7.50|2.40 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.90
15:00/11017|CFR  |PAIDE METTA/LU 1.3814.706.25|1.77|8.50]2.50 | 25.0|3.60 | 1.20 | 1.55|1.72|1.45|1.40]1.35|2.30]2.05|10.5|1.37 | 1.45]|1.22 | 2.85
15:00{11281|UGA 1 [LUGAZI POLICE J. 1.85|3.05|4.50 1.36 | 2.90
15:00| 8508 |[TUN 1 |GAFSA CS SFAXI. 3.20|2.55|2.60|4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00]1.20 | 4.00 | 9.00 5.90 2.40
15:00/ 8592  TUN 1 |ESPERANCE METLAOUI 1.1217.25]20.0|1.50|33.0]1.95(65.0]12.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]1.72|1.30]|1.38|2.90|4.80|25.0]3.00 | 3.30|1.30 | 8.00
15:00/ 8713 [ENGD |BRENT.M21 WATF.M21 1.5014.404.90]2.05|6.25 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
15:00| 8724 BRBR |CEILAND. PARANOA 7.50|3.90/145]|14.0|2.20132.0|3.40]|1.62|2.15|{4.00|3.15]|13.0|13.0|3.40|17.0|1.70 | 4.40|2.35|2.80|6.00 | 1.77
15:00| 8923 [CHLY |BARCEL.J DINAM.Z.J 1.2315.60|9.50|1.65|15.012.20 | 50.0|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|1.65|1.35]1.35|2.80]3.35|19.0|2.10|2.35]1.33 | 5.10
15:00|{ 8924 |CHLY |MIDTJYL.J MAN.CIT.J 2.45|3.702.45]3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72 | 5.50| 1.72 | 5.50| 1.42| 1.65]| 1.82 | 1.82
15:00| 8925 [CHLY |SALZBUR.J CELTIC J 1.236.009.00]1.55|12.012.10|40.0]2.90{1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.37 |1.25]1.27 | 2.25|2.55|15.0|1.62| 1.82]1.22 | 4.30
15:00|{ 8926 [CHLY |SPORT.J MONACO J 1.8513.80(3.35|2.75|5.10]4.70 (|9.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.40 | 2.05|1.62|4.30|1.95|7.25]1.50 | 1.80| 1.65 | 2.05
15:00|/ 8932 |lUGA 1 |[MAROONS BRIGHT S. 1.85|3.25|4.30 1.47 | 2.50
15:30| 3661 [IND 1 |GOKULAM R.KASHMIR 1.85|3.45|4.00/2.85/6.00|5.10 | 11.0]|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.75|2.20|1.78 | 5.00|2.40| 10.0|1.75| 2.10| 1.85 | 2.80
16:00112452/INDS1 |MUMBAI C. GOA 2.35|3.30/2.85]|3.70|4.70]7.00 |8.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90|1.88 |6.25|1.95|6.75]1.58 | 1.90]2.05 | 2.20
16:00| 3922 |[EGY 1 |GOUNAH ISMAILY 2.85(2.65|2.85/4.90|4.90]9.009.00]1.26 | 3.50 | 7.00 5.90 2.50
16:00| 3929 |EGY 1 ZED C.CLEOP. 2.8012.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00(9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.805.70 | 4.30|2.40 (9.00|2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00]3.30 | 3.25
16:00| 5323 [TUR 2 |[ESENLER IGDIR B. 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 |8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.50|2.15 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.55
16:00| 8506 AFCCL|AL WIHDAT AHLI 4.30|3.50|1.7716.50|2.75]11.0|4.70]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 5.70 | 5.20 | 2.25 | 10.0| 1.65 | 4.40] 1.65| 2.00|2.55 | 1.70
17:00| 3741 |[NIGPL [KWARA SHOO.STA. 1.75(3.30|4.80 1.41|2.70 | 5.40
17:00| 3742 [NIGPL |BENDEL ENYIMBA 1.85|2.80|5.20 1.2413.60 | 7.50
17:00|{ 8927 [CHLY |OLYMPIA.J GIRONA J 2.30|3.70 1 2.55]|3.50|4.0016.50 | 7.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75 | 5.40|1.82|5.90|1.50 | 1.72]1.88 | 1.95
17:00| 8928 [CHLY |PUSKASJ AVILLAJ 3.7013.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.65]9.50|4.30]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20|2.05| 7.75]1.60 | 4.20| 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 1.65
17:00/ 8929 |CHLY |REAL M.J DORTMUN.J 1.67 13.904.20]2.45|6.00]4.20 (10.5]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.30|1.87|1.62|3.99|2.20|9.00|1.65|1.97|1.63 | 2.50
17:00/ 8930 |CHLY |TRABZONJ JUVENT.J 3.00|3.70{2.00|4.80|3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.404.40 ({3.50]1.92|6.75]1.70|5.10|1.52|1.85]|2.10| 1.80
17:00| 8955 BWA1 |T.ROLLERS BDF XI 1.50|3.50|7.75 1.47 | 2.50
17:00| 8995 |[CFR |SOGNDAL KRYVBAS 5.20|4.20(1.50|7.25|2.10]16.0|3.20]2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10]6.25[5.90|2.25|10.5]1.52|3.40|1.57 | 1.92]|2.60| 1.48
17:10/ 2991 |SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL FAISALY 3.20|3.10|2.25|5.50 |3.70]|9.50 | 7.25|1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80 | 3.05 | 2.50
17:30| 3862 |ALG 1 |SAOURA ORAN 1.90|2.90|4.50|3.15|7.00]5.90 |13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|4.00 | 2.60|2.05|6.50]2.90 | 11.0|2.25| 3.00|2.45 | 4.70
18:00| 8507 |[AFCCL \WAKRA TAAWON 3.05|3.25|2.25]5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20]2.10|9.50|1.97 | 6.75] 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
18:00|/ 8933 |lUGA 1 |[EXPRESS BIDKO BUL 2.85|2.95|2.55 1.53|2.35
18:00|{ 8948 IMALI1 |MALIEN MANDE 1.33|4.40|10.0 1.72 ] 2.00
18:30{11010[SEN  |GUEDIAW. DIARAF D. 4.00 | 2.60 | 2.20 1.382.80




First Halfl Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total o Team 1 | Team2
FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over [ Total | o MIZAIt * loaisinFirst Halr-|Goalsin Fist Hair | BORTeaMSto | oals - | Goals -
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Under/OviUnder/OV

HourlO,No,lLeague[ 1 X 2 1-1 2-2 dwi1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 14ovT15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 g9 |9980v25 | over15 | overl5

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 661 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

19:00| 3821 |ZAF C |SUPERSOR. CAPE TOWN 1.40/4.20|7.75]2.00 | 14.0]2.90 |33.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.552.00 | 1.60|1.58 | 3.60]3.10 | 16.0] 1.95| 2.30 | 1.55 | 5.20

19:00| 3923 |EGY 1 [MASRY NB EGYPT 2.60|2.90|2.85]4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.10|3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
19:00| 3932 |[EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS HARAS 1.37 14.20|9.00)2.00 | 17.0]3.00 |35.0]1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 1.65]1.62 | 4.00]3.50 | 20.0]2.45|2.70 | 1.63 | 6.25
19:00| 5325 |TUR 2 |AMEDSPOR BANDIRM. 1.9713.30/3.70]3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.90 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.0|1.92| 2.55]2.15 | 3.15
19:30| 8917 |GERW |LEVERKU.W WERDER W 1.703.804.10)2.60 | 5.90]4.50 [ 11.0]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]2.70 | 2.00| 1.75 | 4.70|2.45|10.5] 1.85| 2.30 ] 1.82 | 3.00
19:30| 8918 |GERW |BAYERN W EINTR.F.W 1.75]3.80|3.70]2.65 | 5.404.50 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.40 | 1.97]1.62 |4.30]|2.10|9.00|1.65|1.97]|1.68 | 2.35

19:30| 8920 | GERW |HAMBURG.W M’ GLAD.W 1.524.00|5.30)2.20|7.75]3.35[15.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70]2.45|11.0]1.72] 2.10 | 1.58 | 3.05

19:30/ 8921 |GERW |HOFFENH.W  \WOLFSB.W 4.303.80|1.67]6.25|2.50]12.0|4.20]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|6.00 | 5.80|2.40 | 10.5]1.70 | 4.30)1.75|2.15]|2.85| 1.73

19:30/8931 [CHLY |RAPIDJ ATL.MAD.J 4.203.90 1.67]5.90|2.45]10.5|4.00)2.15/1.55[2.35|2.15|5.405.20)2.15/9.00]1.60 | 3.90|1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 1.60
19:45|6404 |CL BRUGGE ATALANTA 3.15|3.45/2.40]5.203.90)9.50 | 7.75]1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90]5.30 |4.402.20 | 9.50|2.05|7.00)1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.30
19:45/ 8680 |[NL1W |D.HAAG W TWENTE W 7.50|5.20/1.30]11.0|1.75]33.0|2.35|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]9.50 |9.50]2.75|16.0|1.40 | 2.90]1.77 | 2.00]|4.50 | 1.35
19:45/8996 |ICFR  |WIENERBE. VIKTOR.W. 3.80|4.301.675.40|2.35]10.03.703.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80]4.30 | 3.99|1.82 |6.75|1.47 | 3.50|1.35| 1.40|1.78 | 1.37
20:00/11011|SPAW |MADRID W BARCEL.W 30.015.01.01 7.60]1.02]1.07

20:00| 1529 BRAPE/MAGUARY JAGUAR 1.4214.20|7.25]2.00 | 13.0]2.90 |30.0|2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45]1.97 | 1.60] 1.57 | 3.50]2.95| 13.0| 1.80| 2.15] 1.50 | 4.70
20:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. KHENCHELA 1.284.90|10.5]1.82/19.0|2.45|60.0|1.761.95|3.40|2.80|2.15|1.55]1.52|3.70]3.80 | 23.0]2.70 | 3.00 | 1.53 | 6.75
20:00| 8939 |MALI1 |DJOLIBA BINGA 1.48|3.70 | 7.50 1.53|2.35

20:00| 8949 BRPA2|OESTE RIO CLARO 1.90|3.30|4.00)3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50]2.65 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.60

20:30| 8940 BRAPA|INDEP.FSJ RIO BR.PR 2.00/3.30|3.6013.20|5.605.9010.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.35|2.55]1.90 | 6.00]2.40 | 10.0|1.85|2.40]2.10 | 2.95

21:30| 1142 |ITACC |CALDIERO ERMINIO (1:1) 2.85]2.902.60]4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00)1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]5.90|4.50)2.409.50|2.40|8.50|2.20|3.00]3.30|3.20

21:30/2148 [ENG 1 |[EVERTON LIVERPOOL 7.004.301.53]12.02.25]30.03.60)2.15|1.70|2.75|2.55]11.0 | 10.03.00 | 13.0| 1.63 | 3.90| 1.83 | 2.20 | 4.60 | 1.60
21:40/ 8997 |ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. NORDIA J. 2.55|2.95|2.85]14.30/4.90]9.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70]2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10
21:45/2105 [ENG 2 |SUNDERL. LUTON 1.67 | 3.60|5.70]2.60 | 9.00 |4.80 | 19.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.85/2.10]1.80 | 5.20]2.85| 13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.88 | 4.30
21:45/2123 [ENG 2 |BURNLEY HULL 1.67 |3.50|5.80]2.65|10.0]4.80|19.0]1.55]|2.30 | 4.40|3.40]3.30|2.20|1.80|5.70]3.15|13.0]| 2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 5.10
21:45/2124 [ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH MILLWALL 3.00|3.05]2.55]5.104.30)10.0 |9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.80|2.40 | 10.0|2.30|7.75]2.10 | 2.90|3.10 | 2.95
21:45/2128 [ENG 2 |SWANSEA SHEFF.W. 2.55|3.25|2.85]14.20/4.80]9.00 |9.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.954.60|3.50)2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]|1.78 | 2.35]2.45 | 2.55
21:45/2129 [ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY STOKE 1.7513.60 | 4.90]2.75|7.50|5.10 | 16.0 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.402.65 | 12.0|1.90| 2.40] 1.88 | 3.35
21:45| 2286 |UKPS |GOSPORT GLOU.CITY 2.45|3.60|2.4513.80/3.807.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.80|3.20)1.92/6.25]1.92|6.25]|1.62|1.97]2.20 | 2.20
21:45/2654 INIR 1 |CLIFTONV. CARRICK 1.65]3.60|5.10]|2.55|7.75]4.30 | 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.60 | 1.97 | 1.77 | 4.60|2.65 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.35]|1.78 | 3.35
22:00111012JAM 1 |PORTM.UTD DUNBEHOL. 1.703.45/4.90]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 | 16.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60]2.85 | 13.0] 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.90
22:00/1461 |ARG C [SAN MART. COLON 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
22:00/ 1489 /ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. ROSARIO 2.40]2.95|3.05]4.00|5.30]8.00]9.50)1.37 |2.85|5.60|3.80]4.90|3.50)2.30|7.75]2.40(10.0|2.40|3.40]3.00|3.35
22:00|2114 [ENG 2 |SHEF.UTD. MIDDLESB. 2.20/3.40|3.30]3.50|5.40]7.00|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.903.60|2.90|1.95|6.75]2.35|9.50| 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.70
22:00/2125 [ENG 2 \WBA BLACKBURN 2.00/3.45|3.8013.20/5.806.0012.0|1.761.95|3.45/2.903.402.60]1.90 |6.00)2.5011.0]1.85]2.40]2.10 | 3.05
22:00/ 6405 |CL CELTIC BAYERN 7.50]5.50|1.40]14.0|1.93]40.0|2.75]2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10]10.0 | 10.5]3.00 | 14.0|1.47 |3.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 4.60 | 1.38
22:00/ 6406 |CL FEYENOORD  |MILAN 3.45|3.50]2.2015.40[3.50)10.0 [6.50]2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]5.20 | 4.30]2.10|9.50|1.85|5.80| 1.60 | 1.92]2.40 | 2.00
22:00/ 6407 |CL MONACO BENFICA 2.40|3.65|2.95]3.80/4.90]7.25|9.00|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.203.25|2.75]1.80|5.40]1.92|7.00|1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.05
22:00| 8714 |JAM 1 |TIVOLI G. CHAPELTON 1.85|3.45/4.00]2.90 |6.00]5.40|11.0]1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25|1.82|5.40]2.45|11.0]|1.83|2.30| 1.93 | 3.00
22:00/8715 |JAM 1 |HUMBLE L. RACING U. 2.85|2.95|2.5514.90|4.30]9.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.505.70 | 4.40]2.40 | 9.50]2.30 | 7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.95
22:45/1490 /ARG 1 INEWELL'S DEFENS.J. 2.60|2.95|2.80]4.40/4.80]9.00[9.0011.53|2.35|4.60|3.404.90|3.50]2.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.00]2.00 | 2.85]2.85| 2.90
23:00| 1451 |[ELSV1 |FUERTE SF FAS 3.10]3.00|2.3515.40|3.90]9.50 | 7.75]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85] 3.00 | 2.65
23:00/ 1454 [ELSV1 |11 DEP. CD PLAT. 1.95|3.20|3.90)3.20 |6.50|6.00 | 11.0]1.472.50|5.00|3.503.90|2.60]1.95|6.50]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90|2.40 | 4.00
23:00/1471 |[HON1 |JUTICALPA MOTAGUA 5.10|3.50|1.678.00|2.60)15.0 4.70]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]7.25|7.502.70 | 13.0|1.80 | 5.20)1.95|2.50 | 3.70 | 1.88
23:00/ 1566 |[GUA1 |DEP.MIXCO MALACAT. 2.05]3.10]3.70]3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80)2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20| 2.90]2.50 | 3.80
23:30/1276 |COL A |DEP.PASTO CHICO 1.733.35/4.90]2.80 | 8.50|5.30 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.35] 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.90 | 13.0] 2.25| 2.95]2.20 | 4.70
00:00111332BRMA |IAPE MARANHAO 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40/3.30|9.50 |5.90|1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50| 1.90 | 6.00] 1.73| 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.05
00:00/1521 BRCN |CEARA CE CONFIANCA 1.503.806.50]2.25|11.03.60 | 25.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 [ 2.90|2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.30]3.20 | 13.0/2.10 | 2.55] 1.75 | 4.90
00:00| 1525 |BRCN |BAHIA AMERIC.RN 1.35/4.508.50)1.93/16.0]2.75[35.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.602.00 | 1.57]1.57 |3.50]3.35|19.0]2.15| 2.45]1.53 | 5.60
00:00/ 1571 BRAG |GUAR.BAGE CAXIAS RS 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00)9.50 |8.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.25 |4.70]2.40 | 10.0|2.20|7.50)2.10| 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
00:00/8717 BRCA |VITOR.ES CAPIXABA 1.703.45|4.90]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 | 16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.80]2.90 | 13.0] 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.10
00:00| 8723 BRBR |[SAMAMBAIA  |SOBRADIN. 2.35/3.20|2.9013.80/4.90]7.50[9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.90|3.15]2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50]1.85 | 2.45]2.40 | 2.60
00:00| 8941 BRAPA/LONDRINA ANDRAUS 1.48|3.80|7.00)2.25/13.013.60|28.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.60|1.87]1.70 /4.40]3.35|13.0|2.30|2.80)1.80 | 5.70
00:00| 8950 BRPA2|ITUANO PRIMAV.EC 2.35/3.10|3.0013.90|5.10]7.50|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 |3.20|2.15|7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
00:15/ 1462 |ARG C |GIMNAS.M. NUEVA CH. 2.40|2.95|3.05]4.00|5.30]8.00[9.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.50]2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
00:15| 1523 |BRABA BARCEL.BA JACUIPEN. 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.607.50|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40 |3.25]2.20 | 7.25]2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90| 2.75 | 3.25
00:30| 1578 |BRAG |AVENIDA HUVENTUD 4.303.25/1.85]7.25|3.05|15.0|5.70)1.41/2.70|5.40 | 3.80|8.50 | 6.75]2.95|12.0] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.40
00:30/ 1579 BRPA |MIRASSOL PONTE PR. 1.62]3.50 |5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50 | 18.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.85|2.05]1.75|5.40]2.85|13.0|2.05|2.65] 1.92 | 4.50
00:30| 1582 BRPA |EC NOR. SAO BERN. 2.80]2.85]2.70]4.80|4.60]9.00|9.00)1.472.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.20)2.409.00)2.40|8.50|2.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.05
00:30| 1584 BRPA |AGUA SAN. PORTUGU. 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50 |8.00]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]6.00 | 4.60]2.35|10.0]2.20|7.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.95|2.70
00:30| 8942 | BRAG |ATLET.GO OUVIDOR. 1.40/4.10|8.00)2.05|15.013.05|35.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.35|1.70]1.65/4.10]3.40 | 19.0] 2.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.90
00:30| 8951 BRAG |JATAIENSE CRAC 2.25|3.00|3.30)3.70 | 5.707.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.15|7.25]2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
00:30| 8952 |BRPA2|LINENSE FERROVI. 2.85/3.10|2.45]14.90|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.30|3.99]2.25|8.50]2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55]2.70 | 2.55
00:30| 8956 BRPA2 VOTUPOR. CA JUVEN. 2.35|3.25|2.85]3.80/4.70]7.50 | 8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.80 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
00:45| 1573 |BRAMI |AMER.MIN. AYMORES 1.284.7011.0]1.82|20.0]2.65|45.0]1.72|2.00|3.50 | 2.85]2.20 | 1.57 | 1.53 | 3.803.80 | 25.0|2.75|3.00 ] 1.55 | 7.00

00:45| 1574 |BRAMI |PO.ALEGRE UBERLAND. 2.30|3.15|3.05]3.80|5.30]7.25|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.10|7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65]2.50 | 2.85

00:45| 1575 |BRAMI |V.NOVA MG TOMBENSE 4.00]3.301.90]6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70)1.62 | 2.15[4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90)2.65 | 11.0] 1.95|6.25]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15

00:45| 1576 BRAMI |ATL.MIN ITABIRITO 1.17 16.25|15.0]1.62 | 25.0]2.05 |65.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55]1.90 | 1.37 | 1.45|3.15|4.40 | 25.0| 3.10| 3.40| 1.40 | 7.25
00:45| 1588 BRAMI |[EC DEMOC. CRUZEIRO 6.75/3.90|1.48]12.0/2.25127.03.45|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|10.5|9.50|3.20 | 13.0]1.65|4.10]2.15| 2.60]5.00 | 1.70
00:45| 1589 BRAMI |ATH.CLUB BETIM 1.633.45|5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50 | 18.0)1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15]2.85|2.05]1.75|5.40]2.85|13.0|2.05| 2.65] 1.93 | 4.50
00:55/1425 |CHI C |coLO coLO SAN FEL. 1.25]5.709.501.67 | 17.0]2.20 | 55.0]2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.32] 1.37 | 2.85]3.40 | 17.0]2.00 | 2.20 ] 1.33 | 5.00
00:55| 1428 |ARG 1 |INDEPEND. VELEZ 2.05|3.05|3.8013.40/6.25]6.75|11.0]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 |4.00 | 2.85]2.10 |6.75]2.65 | 11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
00:55| 1491 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. HURACAN 2.00]2.85]4.30]3.35/6.50]6.50 | 11.01.34 | 3.00 | 6.20 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80)2.10 | 6.75]2.85|11.0| 2.40 | 3.50 | 2.60 | 4.40
00:55| 1563 |[GUA1 |DEP.GUAS. MUNICIPAL 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.90|4.40]2.35|10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.75
00:55| 8725 |BRAC |S.CATAR. BRUSQUE 2.55|2.95|2.85]14.30/4.90]9.00[9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 |3.70]2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10
00:55| 8934 |BRAPAMARINGA AZURIZ 1.633.45|5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50 | 18.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.00 | 2.05]1.75|5.60]2.95|13.0|2.15|2.75]1.95 | 4.70
00:55| 8935 BRAPA|CIANORTE PARANA 1.83|3.35|/4.20]2.90|7.00]5.50 | 13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.35|1.90 |6.00]2.70 | 11.0] 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
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00:55| 8943 BRAPA/ATLET.PR CASCAVEL 1.48|3.80|7.00]2.25|13.013.60|28.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60|1.87]1.70 | 4.40]3.35|13.0/2.30|2.80]1.80 | 5.70
00:55| 8953 BRAG |ANAPOLIS INHUMAS 1.703.45|4.90|2.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.0|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.85|13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.90
00:55| 8954 BRPA2|PIRACIC. SAO BENTO 1.55|3.60/6.2512.40|11.013.90|22.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|{1.97]1.70|4.80|3.10 | 13.0]2.20|2.75]1.85 | 5.20
00:55| 8957 |BRPA2|AA PORT. GREMIO P. 2.45|3.25/2.7513.90|4.60]7.75|8.50]|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 |3.30]2.00|7.00|2.10|7.25]1.70| 2.20]2.30 | 2.40
00:55| 8958 | BRPA2|EC S.JOSE SANTO AN. 1.9213.204.00|3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60| 1.95 |6.50]2.85 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.20
00:55| 8959 BRPA2|TAUBATE CAPIVARI. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00(9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.40|3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|8.50| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.70
00:55| 8969 [BR CV |RONDONOP. GOIAS 3.80|3.25(1.95]6.25|3.15]|11.0|5.90|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]6.25 |5.70]2.60 | 11.0]1.95| 6.50| 2.00 | 2.65| 3.50 | 2.20
01:15/ 1473 |[HON1 |GENESIS REAL SOC. 1.883.45|3.90/2.95/5.90|5.40|11.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.902.30|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0]1.78|2.20|1.90 | 2.85
01:30[{1271 |COL A |IND.MED. U.MAGDAL. 1.4314.00|7.50|2.15|14.013.35|32.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.55|1.82]1.65|4.30]3.40|17.0]2.35|2.80]1.75 | 6.00
01:30/ 8726 BRAC |MARC.DIAS BARRA 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.7017.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0]2.10 | 2.90|2.70 | 3.35
01:30| 8727 |BRAC |CRICIUMA CARAV.SC 1.37 |4.40 1 8.00|2.00|15.0]2.90|35.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.25|1.65]1.62|3.90|3.40|19.0|2.40|2.70|1.62 | 5.80
01:30/ 8961 BR CV |SAO RAIM. AMAZONAS 5.40|3.45(1.65|9.50|2.60|17.0|4.70|1.62|2.15(4.00|3.15]8.50 | 7.75]2.85|13.0]1.80|5.40|2.00 | 2.60|4.30 | 1.95
02:00112104/NOCC |DE.OCOTAL MATAGALPA 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.20|3.20|8.50 | 5.60]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]4.40(3.80|1.97 |7.50]1.72|4.80|1.53|1.75|2.10|1.78
02:00| 8728 BRAC |AVAI CONCOR.AC 1.434.00|7.50]2.15|14.0]3.35|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.55 | 1.82|1.65|4.30|3.40|17.0]2.35|2.80|1.75 | 6.00
02:00/ 8936 BRCA |R.BRAN.ES VILAVELH. 1.4813.90|6.75]2.25|12.013.45|27.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77]1.65|4.00|3.15|13.0|2.10| 2.55|1.68 | 4.90
02:30{11620/COLIQ |ALIANCA NACION.A. (1:1) 1.70 13.45/4.90|2.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.2013.10|2.15]1.80 | 5.80|2.90 | 13.0]2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.10
02:30/1511 |BRAC |FLAMENGO BOTAFOGO 1.9013.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50]2.65 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.60
02:30(1524 |BRCN |NAUTICO JUAZEIRE. 1.55|3.50|6.75]2.40 | 13.04.00 | 25.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]3.05 |2.05]1.75|5.10|3.35|14.0| 2.30 | 2.85] 1.93 | 5.80
02:30| 1581 | BRAG |SAO JOSE MONSOON 1.62|3.45|5.70|2.55|10.5]4.50 | 18.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.00 | 2.05|1.75 | 5.60]3.10 | 13.0| 2.15| 2.75]1.95 | 4.80
02:30| 1590 BRAG |PELOTAS YPIRANGA 3.05|2.95|2.40|5.30|4.00]|9.50|8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 |6.25|5.00|2.40|10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.00
02:35/ 1585 |BRPA |CORINTH. SANTOS 1.683.45|5.10]2.65|8.00]4.80|15.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.95|2.10]1.80|5.40|2.75|13.0]1.98|2.55]1.92 | 3.80
03:00{1572 |BRAG [SAO LUIZz INTERNAC. 9.00 4.201.37|17.0|2.05137.0|3.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|16.0 | 17.0|3.60 | 20.0| 1.65 | 4.30]2.55| 3.00|6.75 | 1.70
03:00{1782 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. ALAJUEL. 3.7013.35|1.95|5.70 | 3.10|10.0 | 5.70|1.85 | 1.85 | 3.15 | 2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.60| 1.78 | 2.25|2.80 | 1.98
03:00{ 6551 [CONC |GUADALAJ. CIBAO (1:1) 1.07 113.025.0]11.25|40.0]1.65(70.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]1.35|1.13|1.22|2.05|4.30|23.0]2.70(2.90|1.13 | 6.50
03:15/ 1452 [ELSV1 |METAPAN CD DRAGON 1.37 14.209.00|2.00|17.0]3.00|37.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.40|1.70]1.65|4.20]3.60 | 20.0|2.50|2.95]|1.65 | 6.25
03:15/1492 /ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ RIVER PL. 6.75|3.60|1.53]|13.0|2.35]27.0(3.80|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]11.0|10.0|3.10 | 13.0] 1.70 | 4.60|2.25 | 2.75]5.50 | 1.83
03:30] 1279 |COL A |SANTAFE ATL.NAC. 2.80(2.95/2.60|4.80|4.4019.00|9.00]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20|2.40|9.00|2.30|8.0012.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.00
03:30( 1453 [ELSV1 |ALIANZA LUIS ANG. 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0|1.55|2.30|4.40| 3.35|3.60 | 2.55|1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0]2.10| 2.80|2.30 | 3.60
03:30{ 1472 [HON1 |OLIMP.T. CD VICTO. 1.2515.7019.50|1.67 | 17.0]2.20 |55.0]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.32]|1.37|2.85|3.40|17.0]2.00|2.20|1.33 | 5.00
04:00{1790 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. PUNTAREN. 1.7513.4514.50]2.75|7.00]5.10 [ 13.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.95|2.20|1.80 | 5.60|2.65 | 12.0] 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
05:00| 1564 [GUA1 |ANTIGUA D.XINAB. 1.4014.40|7.25|1.98|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.401.90|1.55|1.52 3.40]2.80|13.0|1.75|2.10]1.47 | 4.50
05:00(1730 [MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ CELAYA 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50]|15.0|4.10]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75]2.50 | 13.0| 1.68 | 4.30| 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 1.68
05:00| 6552 [CONC |TIGR.UANL REAL EST. (0:1) 1.12110.0/16.0]1.35|25.0]1.80|70.0]2.90{1.35{1.90|1.92|1.43|1.18]1.25|2.20|3.80|20.0/2.10|2.20|1.18 | 5.50
09:00| 8718 |AFC20 |IRAQ M20 N.KOR.M20 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.55| 1.95 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.50
10:30|{ 3663 [IND 1 |BENGAL.SC RAJASTHAN 3.1013.302.20]5.10 | 3.50]9.00 |6.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.90|2.05|7.50]1.88 | 6.00| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.05
10:45| 8998 [NNSW |B.SWANSEA ADAMSTOWN |2.25|3.80(2.60]3.35|3.90 3.201.25|1.70 1.30 | 1.37
11:15111179/AFC20 |UZBEK.M20 YEMEN M20 1.4214.10|7.50|2.05|14.013.00|32.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.25|1.65|1.63|3.90]3.25|16.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.60 | 5.30




